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statement of un-Audited Financiar Results for the euarter and year Ended 30.06.2024
AII amounts are in Lakhs unless or otherwis.

a) Revenue From Operations

Total Income ( a+b)
Expenses:

a) Cost of Materials consumed
b)(b) Changes in inventories ofFinished Goods, Work
in Progress and Stock In trade

) Employee Benefits Expensc

) Depreciation & Amortisation Expense

Total Expenses (a+b+c+d+e)

ProfiU(Loss) Before Exceptional and Tax (1-2)
Exceptioral Items
Profit(Loss) Before Tax (3-4)

MAT Credit
Profit/(Loss) after tax for the Period/Year (5-6)
Other comprehensive income (OCI)

a) (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

) Tax on items that will not be reclassified to profit
or loss

(b) (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be

otal Other Comprehensive income

otal Comprehensive income for the period (7+g)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ofRs.,1
each)

Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserycs
f,arnirgs Per Equity share (Not An[ualised)

0.00

0.00

5.43

-0.09
4.72

0.00

0.00

27.41

37.46

Q7.46)

0.00

0.25

0.2s

4.63

3.98

0.l0
0.04

43.14

51.89

(s1.6s)

(s1.6s)

0.00

:*

2.4'1

3-t5
0.r3
0.04

31.96

37.15

(37.7s)

27.18

o3.8e)
o3.8e)

283.65

1.88

285.53

279.21

l4.l 1

0.53

0.16

i 16.3r

(12s.23)

27.18

(46.07)
(46.07)
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l. The above financial statements are prepared in accordance with the lndian Accounting Standards (lnd- AS) as prescribed
under Section 133 ofthe Companies Act,20l3 read with Rule 3 ofthe companies (lndian Accounting Standardsj Rutes,
2015 and Companies (tndian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

2. The above Financial Results have been Reviewed by the audit committee are considered and approved by the Board of
Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2024
3,Figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever considered necessary in order to make them comparable with those
ofthe curent period.

4.The Company operates in a single segment and the results pertaifl to a single segment.
5 The Ind- AS financial results are reviewed by the statutory auditors ofthe company as per Regulation 33 SEBI (Listing
obligations and disclosure) Regulations, 2015.

For Nutricircle Limited

Hitesh M Prtel
Managing
Director
DIN:0208062s

Date:14.08.2024

Place: Hyderaba,l
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